Position Other Positions Held

Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly

Swim Instructor Il
Student Aquatics Worker
Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly
Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard IlI

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard IlI

Aquatics Hourly

Student Aquatics Worker
Swim Instructor Il
Lifeguard IlI

Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard Il

Pool Asst Manager

Swim Instructor Il

Swim Instructor Il
Student Aquatics Worker
Aquatics Hourly
Lifeguard IlI

Lifeguard Il

Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly
Aquatics Hourly
Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard Il

K-12 Education Entity

Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High
Acalanes Union High

Acalanes Union High

Department Total Wages

Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center
Soda Center

Soda Center

$32,537
$25,882
$17,015
$14,672
$11,408
$10,131
$9,632
$5,770
$5,195
$4,384
$3,650
$3,637
$3,494
$3,210
$3,187
$3,101
$2,845
$2,472
$2,232
$2,072
$1,558
$1,461
$712
$608
$602
$575
$497
$449
$294
$286

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,126
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard Il

Acalanes Union High

Soda Center

$52

$0



