Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$32,537	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$25,882	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$17,015	\$0
Swim Instructor II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$14,672	\$0
Student Aquatics Worker		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$11,408	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$10,131	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$9,632	\$2,126
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$5,770	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$5,195	\$0
Lifeguard III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$4,384	\$0
Lifeguard I		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,650	\$0
Lifeguard III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,637	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,494	\$0
Student Aquatics Worker		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,210	\$0
Swim Instructor III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,187	\$0
Lifeguard III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$3,101	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$2,845	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$2,472	\$0
Pool Asst Manager		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$2,232	\$0
Swim Instructor III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$2,072	\$0
Swim Instructor III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$1,558	\$0
Student Aquatics Worker		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$1,461	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$712	\$0
Lifeguard III		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$608	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$602	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$575	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$497	\$0
Aquatics Hourly		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$449	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$294	\$0
Lifeguard II		Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$286	\$0

Lifequard II	Acalanes Union High	Soda Center	\$52	\$0	
znegaara n	, tedianes emen ingri	Soda Cerite.	45-	40	